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BLANCOFINESS HD
BLANCOFINESS-A HD

Reparatur-Anleitung

Repair instruction



11
9 

75
3

BLANCOFINESS

4

2

Art.-No. 139 188

3

2,5 mm

1

9

5

Art.-No. 139 219

6

7

10

8

 
 
HD
Art.-No. 118 787



11
9 

75
3

16

13

15

Art.-No. 139 188

14

2,5 mm

12

Art.-No. 139 219

11

12 Nm



11
9 

75
3

BLANCOFINESS

2

4

1

3

www.blanco.de


